www.kkdc.lightingSee KKDC website for product document updates.
Linear
MoMoACS-03EN-20173007
KKCP-03 (1no.)
KKCP-53 (500no.)
Clip (Allow 3 per metre/40")
S/Steel finish
MOUNTING OPTIONS

* Not suitable for use with RGB/LEDmix
KKDC CONTROL
KKPS-02 DMX PSU
visDIM dimmable power supply (See Control Gear)
IP67
100W 24V
Aluminium housing
L248/W73/H48mm
(L9.76/W2.87/H1.89in)
IP67
100W 24V
Aluminium housing
L248/W73/H48mm
(L9.76/W2.87/H1.89in)
CONNECTORS (CONTINUED)
CN67-2P-0300 300mm (11.81") pair
CN67-2P-1000 1000mm (39.37") pair
CN67-2P-3000 3000mm (118.11") pair
IP67
2 PIN male + female connector set
CN67-4P-0300 300mm (11.81") pair
CN67-4P-1000 1000mm (39.37") pair
CN67-4P-3000 3000mm (118.11") pair
IP67
4 PIN RGB male + female connector set
KKJB-07
IP67 Slim J-Box